ra
H E W L E T T INA-02184, INA-02186
PACKARD Magic™ Low Noise, Cascadable
Silicon Bipolar MMIC Amplifier
3 9 S - 5 ^ 5 S
Features
• Cascadable 50 ft Gain Block
• Low Noise Figure: 2.0 dB Typical at 0.5 GHz

2. Derate at 11.1 mW/°C for Tc > 114°C for INA-02184
4. Derate at 10 mW/°C for Tc > 110°C for INA-02186
Part Number Ordering Information
Part Number Devices Per Reel Reel Size
INA-02184-TR1 1000 T
INA-02184-TR2 4000 • -13"
INA-02186-TR1 ; . 1 0 0 0 7"
INA-02186-TR2 4000 13"
For more information, see Tape and Reel Packaging
for Semiconductor Devices", page 14-14. "
Typical Performance, INA-02184 and INA-02186, TA =
(Unless otherwise noted)
Power Gain vs. Current
25°C
35